
NM 15 meter 2016

Onsdag 30.mars
Onsdag kl.1700 Normal

1

2

3

4 Marianne Olsen Rælingen MSL KS

5

6 Kristian Fagernes Rælingen MSL MJ

7

8 Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre MSL MS

9 Marianne Stigen Rælingen MSL

10

11 Arnold Slåen Rælingen MSL MS

12

13 Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen MSL MS

14

15 Jørn Olsen Rælingen MSL V55

16

17 Martinius V.Tømmerås Kisen MSL U16

18

19 Gøril N. Sandbråten Nordstrand SSK KS

20

Onsdag kl.1815 Normal
1

2 Kristina Olsen Rælingen MSL KS

3 Sebastian Strand Sandbæk Numedal SSK U16

4 Halvor Thrane Svendsen Rælingen MSL MS

5 Oddvar Sandvik Numedal SSK U16

6 Jan Ole Skotterud Rælingen MSL MS

7 Bjørn Magnus Hanserud Numedal SSK MJ

8 Heidi Sørestrand Jægtnes Nordstrand SSK KS

9 Christine Lind Numedal SSK KS

10 Kine Gjerstad Eide Rælingen MSL KS

11 Ola Fosshaug Numedal SSK MS

12 Eirik Sylte Numedal SSK U16

13 Anita Utse Kisen MSL V45 

14 Julie Andrea Bakken Eidskog  SSK KS

15

16 Marianne Berger Rælingen MSL KS

17

18 May Irene Olsen Rælingen MSL V45

19

20



NM 15 meter 2016

Onsdag 30.mars
Onsdag kl.1930 Standard

1

2 Esten Skårild Numedal SSK MS

3 Marianne Olsen Rælingen MSL KJ

4 Kjetil Jansen Oslo Østre MSL MS

5 Kristian Fagernes Rælingen MSL MJ

6 Martinius V.Tømmerås Kisen MSL U16

7 Jorunn Marie Fagernes Rælingen MSL KJ

8 Per Arve Strømstad Oslo Østre MSL MS

9 Henrik Sandås Rælingen MSL MJ

10 Hanne Skarpodde Kisen MSL KS

11 Helge Norberg Oslo Østre MSL MS

12 Marianne Stigen Rælingen MSL

13 Jens-Kristian Larsen Oslo Østre MSL MS

14 Nils Kåre Midtflå Rælingen MSL MS

15 Bjarne Muri Oslo Østre MSL MS

16 Arnold Slåen Rælingen MSL MS

17 Jan Ole Skotterud Rælingen MSL MS

18 Arne Ånneland Oslo Østre MSL V55

19 Inge Mork Rælingen MSL MS

20 Øivind Mørk Oslo Østre MSL V70

Onsdag kl.2030 Standard
1

2 Terje Trætteberg Østre Romerike MSL V55

3 Gøril N. Sandbråten Nordstrand SSK KS

4 Bjørn Bylterud Rælingen MSL V45

5 Eirik Sylte Numedal SSK U16

6 Marianne Berger Rælingen MSL KS

7 Heidi Sørestrand Jægtnes Nordstrand SSK KS

8 Ola Fosshaug Numedal SSK MS

9 Arnt Sand Rælingen MSL V45

10 Sebastian Strand Sandbæk Numedal SSK U16

11 Ola Petter Transet Vestre Bærum SSL U16

12 Roar Sandås Rælingen MSL V45

13 Oddvar Sandvik Numedal SSK U16

14 Helge Lillekvelland Nordstrand SSK V55

15 Bjørn Magnus Hanserud Numedal SSK MJ

16 Anita Utse Kisen MSL V45 

17 Christine Lind Numedal SSK KS

18 Nils Thomas Valand Oslo Østre MSL MS

19 Julie Andrea Bakken Eidskog  SSK KS

20 Kristi Transet Vestre Bærum SSL V55



NM 15 meter 2016

Onsdag 30.mars

For egne notater :
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NM 15 meter 2016

Torsdag 31.mars
Torsdag kl.1700 Normal

1

2

3

4 Svein-Erik Tosterud Kisen MSL V65

5

6 Jan E. Brække Vestre Bærum SSL V45

7

8 Anne Marit Nordløkken Oslo Østre MSL KS

9 Rita Kristin Fossen Nordre Land SSK V45 

10

11 Eirin Gromsrud Kisen KJ

12

13

14 Beth Nordahl Nordstrand SSK KS

15

16

17

18

19

20

Torsdag kl.1815 Normal
1

2 Kjell Aarskog Kisen MSL MS

3 Rasmus Lillekvelland Nordstrand SSK MS

4 Ole Magnus Bakken Stange SSK MS

5 Magnus Bjørnstad Elverum Rifleklubb MS

6 Stian Bogar Kisen MSL MS

7 Are Hansen Krapfoss SSK MS

8 Øyvind Solbrekken Flatla Kisen MSL MS

9 Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre MSL MS

10 Odd Arne Brekne Kisen MSL MS

11 Ole-Kristian Bryhn Vestre Bærum SSL MS

12 Tony Lincoln Nordstrand SSK MS

13 Eirik Grimstvedt Kisen MSL MS

14 Jørgen B. Elstad Vestre Bærum SSL MS

15 Simon Kolstad Claussen Kisen MSL MS

16 Tor Arne Haugen Nordstrand SSK MS

17 Endre Hagelund Kisen MSL MS

18 Daniel Tveiten Haig Nordstrand SSK MS

19 Jan Tore Aarskog Kisen MSL MS

20 Morten Fuglevåg Nordstrand SSK MS



NM 15 meter 2016

Torsdag 31.mars
Torsdag kl.1930 Standard

1

2 Kristina Olsen Rælingen MSL KS

3 Syver Jotun Nordstrand SSK V45

4 Eirin Gromsrud Kisen MSL KJ

5 Dag Kihle Nordstrand SSK V55

6 Kine Gjerstad Eide Rælingen MSL KS

7

8 Jonas Stiksjø Streitlien Nordstrand SSK

9

10 Beth Nordahl Nordstrand SSK KS

11

12 Gunstein Lauvrak Nordstrand SSK V45

13

14 Marius Mellembakken Stange SSK MS

15 Jens Pettersen Nordstrand SSK V55

16 Bent Ove Løvåsen Stange SSK MS

17

18 May Elisabeth Nordahl Nordstrand SSK KS

19

20

Torsdag kl.2030 Standard
1

2 Helene Rønningen Nordstrand SSK KS

3 Rasmus Lillekvelland Nordstrand SSK MS

4 Kjell Aarskog Kisen MSL MS

5 Morten Fuglevåg Nordstrand SSK MS

6 Ole Magnus Bakken Stange SSK MS

7 Tony Lincoln Nordstrand SSK MS

8 Simon Kolstad Claussen Kisen MSL MS

9 Ole-Kristian Bryhn Vestre Bærum SSL MS

10 Håkon Sørli Kisen MSL MS

11 Magnus Bjørnstad Elverum Rifleklubb MS

12 Magnus Bjerke Oslo Østre MSL MS

13

14 Jørgen B. Elstad Vestre Bærum SSL MS

15 Endre Hagelund Kisen MSL MS

16 Eirik Grimstvedt Kisen MSL MS

17 Tor Arne Haugen Nordstrand SSK MS

18 Stian Bogar Kisen MSL MS

19 Daniel Tveiten Haig Nordstrand SSK MS

20 Odd Arne Brekne Kisen MSL MS



NM 15 meter 2016

Torsdag 31.mars

For egne notater :
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NM 15 meter 2016

Fredag 1.april
Fredag kl.1700 Normal

1

2 Heidi Sørli-Rogne Kisen MSL SH2

3

4 Jostein Mehl Elverum Rifleklubb SH2

5

6 Bjørnar Gudmundstuen Nordre Land SSK SH2

7

8

9 Jan Erik Frilund Kisen MSL MS

10 Andrea Kirkevold NTNUI Skyting KS

11 Ida Marie Matheson Nordstrand SSK KS

12 Anja Karine Bjørnsen NTNUI Skyting KS

13 Janne Kristiansen Vassbygda SSL V45 

14 Angeli Bhatia Overå NTNUI Skyting KS

15 Ludvik Andre Sagstad Tolaas Storfjorden  SSL MS

16 Arne Magnus Hunstad NTNUI Skyting MS

17 Frank Nordhagen Elverum Rifleklubb V45 

18 Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen Vassbygda SSL U16

19 Toralf Tøsse Voss MSL V65

20 Håvard Moen NTNUI Skyting MS

Fredag kl.1815 Normal
1

2 Siw Anita Dramstad Elverum Rifleklubb KS

3 Sina Busk Kisen MSL KS

4 Katrine Lund Elverum Rifleklubb KS

5 Malin Westerheim Krapfoss SSK KS

6 Eline Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK KS

7 Karoline Hansen Storfjorden  SSL KS

8 Rikke Rise Hallset Elverum Rifleklubb KS

9 Hanne Sangolt Klepp MSL KS

10 Wenke Blien Kisen MSL KS

11 Reidun Kristin Knapstad Elverum Rifleklubb KS

12 Anette Thingbø Klepp MSL KS

13 Siri Mortensen Kisen MSL KS

14 Helene Rønningen Nordstrand SSK KS

15 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Kisen MSL KS

16 Malin Westerheim Krapfoss SSK KS

17 Lise M. Rinde Nordstrand SSK KS

18 Sara Tveiten Numedal SSK KS

19 Andrea Wick Kisen MSL KS

20 May Elisabeth Nordahl Nordstrand SSK KS



NM 15 meter 2016

Fredag 1.april
Fredag kl.1930 Standard

1

2 Arne Magnus Hunstad NTNUI Skyting MS

3

4 Andrea Kirkevold NTNUI Skyting KS

5 Andreas Oldeide Storfjorden SSL U16

6 Ida Marie Matheson Nordstrand SSK KS

7 Håvard Moen NTNUI Skyting MS

8 Ingrid M Håkenåsen Krapfoss SSK KS

9 Paul Otto Vatne Nordstrand SSK V45

10 Jan Erik Frilund Kisen MSL MS

11 Anja Karine Bjørnsen NTNUI Skyting KS

12 June Haugen Kisen MSL KJ

13 Sidsel Lillekvelland Nordstrand SSK V45

14

15 Lars Rasmus Sandvik Nordstrand SSK V45

16

17 Angeli Bhatia Overå NTNUI Skyting KS

18 Åshild Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK U16

19

20

Fredag kl.2030 Standard
1

2 Toralf Tøsse Voss MSL V65

3 Hanne Sangolt Klepp MSL KS

4 Kai-Aleksander Kristiansen Vassbygda SSL U16

5 Anette Thingbø Klepp MSL KS

6 Sara Tveiten Numedal SSK KS

7 Janne Kristiansen Vassbygda SSL V45 

8 Siw Anita Dramstad Elverum Rifleklubb KS

9 Ludvik Andre Sagstad Tolaas Storfjorden  SSL MS

10 Wenke Blien Kisen MSL KS

11 Frank Nordhagen Elverum Rifleklubb V45 

12 Karoline Hansen Storfjorden  SSL KS

13 Katrine Lund Elverum Rifleklubb KS

14 Eline Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK KS

15 Jo Salthammer Storfjorden  SSL MS

16 Siri Mortensen Kisen MSL KS

17 Reidun Kristin Knapstad Elverum Rifleklubb KS

18 Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Kisen MSL KS

19 Lise M. Rinde Nordstrand SSK KS

20



NM 15 meter 2016

Fredag 1.april

For egne notater :
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NM 15 meter 2016

Lørdag 2.april
Lørdag kl.0900 Normal Menn jr

1

2 Sander Engevik Åsane SSK MJ

3 Andre Amundsen Aasa MSL MJ

4 Mads Flatås Ådland Åsane SSK MJ

5 Simen Johnsrud Aasa MSL MJ

6 Tore Byberg Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

7 Aleksander Teisrud NTG Kongsvinger MJ

8 Simen Eggen Hanstad Hernes SSL MJ

9 Edvard Sve Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

10 Erling Solberg Elverum Rifleklubb MJ

11 Jon Hermann Hegg NTG Kongsvinger MJ

12 Benjamin T Karlsen Kisen MSL MJ

13 Sivert Sve Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

14 Sivert Opsahl Gjermshus Aasa MSL MJ

15 Vegard Sveen Nordhagen Elverum Rifleklubb MJ

16

17 Henrik Larsen Krapfoss SSK MJ

18

19

20

Lørdag kl.1015 Normal Kvinner jr
1

2 Helene Johansen Vikøren Årdal SSL KJ

3 Benedikte Oppedal Meråker Idr.Gym KJ

4 Jenny Aardalen Kisen MSL KJ

5 Oda Innvær Åsane SSK KJ

6 Stine Vindal Nordstrand SSK KJ

7 Ida Johnsrud Aasa MSL KJ

8 Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK KJ

9 Julie Ulrikke Nymo Øynebråten Meråker Idr.Gym KJ

10 Jenny Stene Kisen MSL KJ

11 Oda Løvseth Elverum Rifleklubb KJ

12 Magdalena Solveig Robertsen Meråker Idr.Gym KJ

13 Ingeborg Lundby Stange SSK KJ

14 Tonje Engevik NTG Kongsvinger KJ

15 Idun Borgen Oppedal Meråker Idr.Gym KJ

16 June Haugen Kisen MSL KJ

17 Einar Westum NTNUI Skyting MS

18 Vidar Skarsbø Dale Leikanger MSL MS

19 Erland Haugen NTNUI Skyting MS

20



NM 15 meter 2016

Lørdag 2.april
Lørdag kl.1130 Standard

1

2 Sander Engevik Åsane SSK Mj

3 Gunhild Helstad Elverum Rifleklubb KJ

4 Jon Hermann Hegg NTG Kongsvinger MJ

5 Mads Flatås Ådland Åsane SSK MJ

6 Erling Solberg Elverum Rifleklubb MJ

7 Vidar Skarsbø Dale Leikanger MSL MS

8 Anita Lundby Stange SSK KJ

9 Oda Innvær Åsane SSK KJ

10 Oda Løvseth Elverum Rifleklubb KJ

11 Tore Byberg Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

12 Hans Kristian Lundby Stange SSK MJ

13 Edvard Sve Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

14 Sebastian Langbakk Vestre Bærum SSL MJ

15 Idun Borgen Oppedal Meråker Idr.Gym KJ

16 Benjamin T Karlsen Kisen MSL MJ

17 Tonje Engevik NTG Kongsvinger KJ

18 Anita Lystad Nordstrand SSK KS

19 Sivert Sve Meråker Idr.Gym MJ

20 Jenny Stene Kisen MSL KJ

Lørdag kl.1215 Normal
1

2 Nils Erik Nordhagen Hernes SSL U16

3 Thor Håkon Nyberget Aasa MSL U16

4 Åshild Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK U16

5 Ole Andreas Skybakmoen Aasa MSL U16

6 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Vestre Bærum SSL U16

7 Thor Håkon Nyberget Aasa MSL U16

8 John Håvard Kvelland Kisen MSL U16

9 Jon Ola Vermundsdammen Aasa MSL U16

10 Espen Østby Mosling Hernes SSL U16

11 Ola Petter Transet Vestre Bærum SSL U16

12 Erlend Romenstad Brænden Hernes SSL U16

13 Vidar Skarsbø Dale Leikanger MSL MS

14 Lars Guldbrandsen Numedal SSK MS

15 Ingrid Stubsjøen Numedal SSK KS

16 Ole Kristian Winterstø Klepp MSL MS

17 Kim-Andre Lund Numedal SSK MS

18 Anniken Moseng Ryen Elverum Rifleklubb KS

19 Charlotte Kristiansen Egge SSL KS

20 Wenche Belsvik Klepp MSL KS



NM 15 meter 2016

Lørdag 2.april
Lørdag kl. 1330 Standard

1

2 Anita Lystad Nordstrand SSK KS

3 Sebastian Langbakk Vestre Bærum SSL MJ

4 Einar Westum NTNUI Skyting MS

5 Jenny Aardalen Kisen MSL KJ

6 Stine Vindal Nordstrand SSK KJ

7 Erland Haugen NTNUI Skyting MS

8 Jenny Tovseth Vatne Nordstrand SSK KJ

9 Knut Olav Olsen Rifleringen SSK V45

10 Lars Guldbrandsen Numedal SSK MS

11 Per Kristian Nesse Rifleringen SSK V55

12 John Håvard Kvelland Kisen MSL U16

13 Per Thoresen Rifleringen SSK V55

14 Ole Kristian Winterstø Klepp MSL MS

15 Kim-Andre Lund Numedal SSK MS

16 Wenche Belsvik Klepp MSL KS

17 Ingeborg Lundby Stange SSK KJ

18 Anniken Moseng Ryen Elverum Rifleklubb KS

19 Anna Innvær Åsane SSK U16

20 Charlotte Kristiansen Egge SSL KS



NM 15 meter 2016

Søndag 3.april
Søndag kl0900 Normal

1

2 Harald Dahlen Stange SSK V45

3 Halvor Kongsjorden Numdelal SSK V45

4 Arne Engevik Åsane SSK V45

5 Geir Trygstad Fredrikstad MSL V45

6 Stein Martinsen Numdelal SSK V45

7 Knut Gundersrud Aasa MSL V45

8 Nils Petter Håkedal Nøtterø Skl V45

9 Geir Magne Rolland Åsane SSK V45

10 Gunstein Lauvrak Nordstrand SSK V45

11 Bjørnulf Røli Steinkjer SSL V45

12 Sofie Løvseth Elverum Rifleklubb V45 

13 Hilde Stensrud Lundby Stange SSK V45

14 Trond Inge Rødland Klepp MSL V45

15 Jonny Håkensen Stange SSK V45

16 Astrid Hagelund Klepp MSL V45

17 Terje Busk Kisen MSL V45

18 Jonny Innvær Åsane SSK V45

19 Vidar Strøm Kisen MSL V45

20 Ivar Rinde Nordstrand SSK V45

Søndag kl 1015 Normal
1

2 Knut Bakken Meråker Idr.Gym V55

3 Magne Ivar Mellem Aasa MSL V55

4 Arne Aaland Numedal SSK V55

5 Geir Skymoen Aasa MSL V55

6 Tor Nystuen Nøtterø V55

7 Thorbjørn Johansen Stange SSK V55

8 Dag Myklebust Egge SSL V55

9 Per Hagen Aron Skyteklubb V55

10 Jens Pettersen Nordstrand SSK V55

11

12 Lars Ole Nygaard Aasa MSL V55

13 Dag Kihle Nordstrand SSK V55

14

15

16 Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtteræ Skl V65

17

18

19

20



NM 15 meter 2016

Søndag 3.april
Søndag kl 1130 Normal

1

2 Gunnar Fiksdal Laksevåg SSL V70

3 Jan Erik Karlsen Rifleringen SSK V70

4 Olav Bysveen Stange SSK V70

5 Odd Kolsrud Nordre Land SSK V70

6 Bjørn Fjellstad Nordhordland SSL V70

7 Bjørn Fremstad Rælingen MSL V70

8 Oddvar Bredesen Borgen MSL V70

9 Gunnar Huslænde Numedal SSK V70

10 Jan Bjerk Borgen MSL V70

11 Jan Kongsjorden Numedal SSK V70

12 Egil Olsen Borgen MSL V70

13 Ragnar Lund Numedal SSK V70

14 Godtfred Innvær Bermnes Pistolklubb V70

15 Lars Lømo Kisen MSL V70

16

17

18

19

20

Søndag kl 1300 Standard
1

2 Bjørn Fjellstad Nordhordland SSL V70

3 Arne Engevik Åsane SSK V45

4 Ragnar Flaatnes Nøtterø Skl V45

5 Halvor Kongsjorden Numdelal SSK V45

6 Geir Trygstad Fredrikstad MSL V45

7 Trond Inge Rødland Klepp MSL V45

8 Stein Martinsen Numdelal SSK V45

9 Camilla Rødland Klepp MSL V45

10 Sofie Løvseth Elverum Rifleklubb V45 

11 Jonny Innvær Åsane SSK V45

12 Bjørnulf Røli Steinkjer SSL V45

13 Tor Nystuen Nøtterø V55

14 Dag Myklebust Egge SSL V55

15 Ivar Rinde Nordstrand SSK V45

16 Bjørn Egil Hansen Nøtteræ Skl V65

17 Odd Kolsrud Nordre Land SSK V70

18 Astrid Hagelund Klepp MSL V45

19 Godtfred Innvær Bermnes Pistolklubb V70

20 Vidar Strøm Kisen MSL V45



NM 15 meter 2016

Søndag 3.april

For egne notater :


